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1. Would you support or oppose Ohio quickly removing people who do not qualify for Medicaid from
the program?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 62% 78% 47% 59%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 27% 15% 42% 24%
Unsure 11% 6% 12% 17%

2. Would you support or oppose requiring the state to verify whether Medicaid applicants are truly
eligible for the program before they are allowed to enroll?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 75% 84% 68% 71%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 15% 9% 20% 15%
Unsure 10% 6% 11% 14%

3. Would you support or oppose requiring hospitals to verify whether a patient is eligible for
Medicaid before charging Ohio's Medicaid program for services unless the patient is a child or
pregnant woman?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 64% 78% 57% 55%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 23% 16% 31% 23%
Unsure 13% 6% 12% 22%

4. Would you support or oppose suspending hospitals from making decisions about a patient's Medicaid

eligibility if they knowingly extend Medicaid benefits to ineligible patients three or more times?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 53% 63% 49% 45%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 29% 23% 35% 29%
Unsure 18% 14% 16% 26%



5. Would you support or oppose checking eligibility for people on Medicaid more frequently and
with better technology to help ensure those receiving benefits are still eligible?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 74% 82% 72% 66%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 16% 11% 23% 14%
Unsure 10% 7% 6% 20%

6. Would you support or oppose requiring able-bodied adults without young children to work, train,
or volunteer at least 20 hours per week as a condition of eligibility for Medicaid?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 68% 78% 59% 66%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 20% 15% 34% 11%
Unsure 12% 8% 8% 23%

Many patients report being surprised by a medical bill, sometimes costing thousands of dollars,
that they must pay out of pocket after a test, doctor's appointment, or procedure, because they
weren't aware of the cost ahead of time. Would you support or oppose giving patients the ability
to know what their real price and actual out-of-pocket costs will be at least 72 hours ahead of
time for non-emergency care?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 88% 96% 87% 78%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 5% 1% 9% 6%
Unsure 7% 3% 4% 16%

8. Some states allow non-profit organizations to offer health care coverage plans that are often
more affordable than traditional health insurance. Would you support or oppose expanding
access to non-profit health plans in Ohio?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 78% 84% 81% 68%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 8% 6% 12% 6%
Unsure 14% 11% 7% 26%

9. Would you support or oppose allowing high school students to work part time without having to
obtain a government work permit?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 68% 74% 68% 61%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 22% 18% 25% 23%
Unsure 10% 7% 7% 15%

10. Currently, Ohio does not have rules about how quickly local governments must approve new

construction permits. Would you support or oppose requiring local governments to review and
act on new construction permits within 20 business days?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 74% 80% 70% 70%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 13% 10% 19% 9%
Unsure 13% 10% 11% 20%



11. Would you support or oppose reducing the length of time individuals can remain on
unemployment when unemployment is low and there are plenty of jobs available?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 66% 78% 58% 59%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 24% 14% 33% 26%
Unsure 10% 8% 9% 15%

12. Would you support or oppose temporarily suspending individuals from unemployment benefits if

they repeatedly fail to show up for scheduled job interviews?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 77% 85% 71% 75%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 14% 13% 21% 9%
Unsure 8% 3% 8% 16%

13. Do you support or oppose investing taxpayer money in banks and investment funds that make

business decisions based on their political agenda?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 21% 24% 24% 16%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 60% 61% 59% 58%
Unsure 19% 15% 17% 26%

14. Would you support or oppose reducing the number of staff members required per child at
daycares in order to make childcare more affordable for working parents while still keeping
children safe?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 43% 49% 43% 37%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 38% 35% 41% 40%
Unsure 18% 16% 16% 23%

15. Would you support or oppose allowing Ohio public school students to attend the school of their

choice, even if the preferred school is a private school or is in a different district?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 61% 70% 50% 61%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 27% 22% 39% 21%
Unsure 12% 8% 11% 18%

16. Would you support or oppose denying state funds to private colleges and universities that

discriminate based on a person's political or social views?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 50% 60% 40% 48%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 35% 26% 47% 30%
Unsure 16% 13% 13% 22%



17. Would you support or oppose denying state funds to private colleges and universities that force
students, faculty, or staff to take part in controversial training programs?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 49% 60% 37% 51%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 33% 25% 48% 25%
Unsure 18% 15% 15% 24%

18. Would you support or oppose requiring public, taxpayer-funded colleges and universities to

publicly post all class syllabi online?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 56% 65% 51% 51%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 20% 16% 29% 16%
Unsure 23% 19% 20% 33%

19. Would you support or oppose allowing public, taxpayer-funded colleges and universities to force

students, faculty, or staff to take part in controversial training programs?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 26% 25% 28% 25%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 56% 62% 52% 52%
Unsure 18% 13% 20% 23%

20. Would you support or oppose public, taxpayer-funded colleges and universities discriminating

based on a person's political or social views?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 23% 27% 25% 14%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 59% 56% 62% 61%
Unsure 18% 17% 13% 25%

21. Ohio's Education Choice Scholarship program has helped K-12 students in poorly performing

school districts attend schools of their choice. Would you support or oppose expanding the
scholarship to all K-12 students in Ohio?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 64% 66% 61% 65%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 20% 19% 29% 13%
Unsure 16% 16% 10% 23%
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Results for this poll were collected using a mixed-mode sampling frame that combines responses from automated telephone interviews with responses from an
online panel. All responses were collected by Cor Services, Inc. The combined statewide sample is of 509 likely Ohio voters.

The survey was conducted April 13-15, 2023. The margin of sampling error is + 4.34 percentage points. The margin of sampling error may be higher for subgroups.
Results presented may not always appear to total 100 percent due to rounding.

Data were post-stratified using weighted demographic information from the U.S. Census Bureau’s Current Population Survey Voting and Registration Supplement
and the state election authorities. Demographic information for actual voters in past elections was used to construct sample target weights.

Opportunity Solutions Project paid for all costs associated with this survey.



